

pachet materiale

I.D.: 60827045

Data publicarii	10.09.21	Coduri CPV	44512000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.136,32 RON - 3.136,32 RON

Descriere: 1 1051790 TAVA MAGNETICA D 11CM 9600110001 2.00 BUC 16.47 32.93 19 6.27 2 1035415 SET 22 ELEMENTE STARTER 2.00 SET 82.25 164.49 19 31.25 3 7009195 CHEIE REGLABILA 250MM 612872 251 1.00 BUC 82.68 82.68 19 15.71 4 1011125 SET EXTRACTOR SURUBURI 616820 1.00 BUC 59.77 59.77 19 11.36 5 1023084 CLESTE MENGHINA 175MM 430 601551 1.00 BUC 59.25 59.25 19 11.26 6 1031946 FERASTRU CIRC. 1400W GKS190 0601623000 1.00 BUC 567.23 567.23 19 107.77 include taxa verde 3.36 lei/BUC 7 1040297 POLIZOR BANC 250W 150MM GB602 MAKITA 1.00 BUC 442.02 442.02 19 83.98 include taxa verde 5 lei/BUC 8 1034197 SET 100 ACCESORII MINIFREZA PT33022 1.00 SET 38.65 38.65 19 7.34 9 1020787 DREMEL 4000-4/65 65 ACC F0134000JF /JS 1.00 BUC 519.33 519.33 19 98.67 include taxa verde 3.36 lei/BUC 10 1026134 RINDEA ELECTRICA 620 W L82MM KP0800 MAK 1.00 BUC 473.33 473.33 19 89.93 include taxa verde 5 lei/BUC 11 7010673 CIOCAN GBH 2-26 DFR 061125476D /768 1.00 BUC 696.61 696.61 19 132.36 include taxa verde 3.36 lei/BUC 12 1054905 CUTIE FISHERMAN 1.600.A01.8T3 ## 1.00 BUC 0.03 0.03 19 0.00
